PCE-7129/5129/5029
Sales kit
Product Roadmap
3
•Intel Skylake WS platform
• Intel Core i3/Xeon,LGA1151
• DDR4 ECC 2133
• 2 GbE, USB3.0, SATA3

DP: PCE-DP10-00A1E
DVI-D: 1700021831-01
Ordering Information-PCE-7129
Ordering Information-PCE-5129
Ordering Information-PCE-5029
Reference
CPU Support List
Processor
Number
Base
Freq(GHz)
Intel Turbo Boost
Technology Last
Level
Cache
TDP ECC
Cores/T
hreads
Intel
AES-
NI
Intel
AVX
Intel
Vpro
AMT CPU P/N Max Single Core
Turbo Frequency
(Ghz)
i7-6700 3.4GHz 4.0 8MB 65W No 4/8 Y Y No No 96MPI7S-3.4-8M11T
i7-6700TE 2.4GHz 3.4 8MB 35W No 4/8 Y Y No No 96MPI7S-2.4-8M11T1
i5-6500 3.2GHz 3.6 6MB 65W No 4/4 Y Y No No 96MPI5S-3.2-6M11T
i5-6500TE 2.3GHz 3.3 6MB 35W No 4/4 Y Y No No 96MPI5S-2.3-6M11T1
i3-6100 3.7GHz - 4MB 65W No 2/4 Y Y No No 96MPI3S-3.7-3M11T
i3-6100TE 2.7GHz - 4MB 35W No 2/4 Y Y No No 96MPI3S-2.7-4M11T
G4400 3.3GHz - 3MB 65W No 2/2 No No No No 96MPPS-3.3-3M11T
G4400TE 2.0GHz - 3MB 35W No 2/2 No No No No 96MPPS-2.4-3M11T
G3900 2.8GHz - 2MB 65W No 2/2 No No No No 96MPCLS-2.8-2M11T
G3900TE 2.6GHz - 2MB 35W No 2/2 No No No No 96MPCLS-2.3-2M11T
Memory Support List
PN Brand Size Speed Type ECC Vendor PN Note
AQD-D4U4GE21-SG Advantech 4GB
DDR4